networks

PRENICERAL

PRENICER

LEGH HAYS STREET
TALLAHASSHE, FL 32301

70000195

700001505847 -06/06/95--01015--010

***1837.50 ***1837.50

B

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE : 605078 4686A

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$

ORDER DATE : May 25, 1995

ORUER TIME : 10:58 AM

ORDER NO. : 605078

NAME:

CUSTONER NO: 4686A

CUSTOMER: Paul B. Haskel, Esq

Richards Spears Kibbe & Orbe

One Chase Manhattan Plaza

New York, NY 10005-1413

FOREIGN FILINGS

LONGSHORE LAKE HOMES, L.P.

<u>*</u>	PROFIT NON-PROFIT		CORPORAT	TE PARTNERSHIP	. ~/
				U. TAX	13/1 7/31/200
X	QUALIFICATION			FILING	775
				R. ACENT FEE	175010
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS	e Bbook on		C. COPY	35.60
		s radur ur	LILING:	'VIAL_	52,50
X	CERTIFIED COPY			N. BAHK	1832.50
	PLAIN STAMPED COPY			BALANOS DUE	-
	_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD ST	TANDING		Littling - One -	
				Application and the general and	

CONTACT PERSON: Gail L. Shelby

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Longshore Lake Homes, L.P.
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state;
2 Longshore Lake Homes, Limited Partnership
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register of transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Delaware 4. April 23, 1995
(State of Formation) (Date of Formation)
en e
5. Corporation Service Company
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
61201 Hays Street
(Street Address of Registered Office)
Tallahassee Florida 32301
(City) , Florida 32301 (Zip Code)
(
7.Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.
(Agent must sign on this line)
8. 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Suite 201, Naples, FL 33963 (Address of Registered Office required in State of Formation or, if not required, Address of
Principal Office.)
9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS SPECIFIC ADDRESS
Naples Capital Development Corporation 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Suite 201, Naples FL 33963
FINE C.
2006
F930000 00055
40 5551 Palara 1 Palar
10. 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Suite 201, Naples, Florida 33963 (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital
contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.
co SESI Diliana i Diana di Dia
12. 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Suite 201, Naples Florida 33963
(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

This 22nd	day of May	, 19_95	95
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=
	General Partner, Naples Cap By: Assistant Secretary	Ital Development Corporatio	on 🥠
	by. Assistant Secretary		
STATE OF		•	1
COUNTY C)F		
THE FORE	GOING instrument was acknowledged, 19_95, bywilliam Q Orbe,Ag re_Lake_Homes, L.P. imited Partnership), A Delaware	sistent (MAX) of Gener	al Partner) d
THE FOREGOT MAY	re Lake Homes, L.P. mited Partnership), ADelaware	end swom to before me this	al Partner) d
THE FOREGOT MAY	re Lake Homes, L.P.	sistent (MAX) of Gener	al Partner) d
THE FOREGOT MAY	re Lake Homes, L.P. imited Partnership), A <u>Delaware</u> , on behalf of the Limited Partnership.	State or Coul	al Partner) d
THE FOREGOT MAY	re Lake Homes, L.P. imited Partnership), A <u>Delaware</u> , on behalf of the Limited Partnership.	sistent (MAX) of Gener	al Partner) o

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Codifina na fallance	<u> meshore Lake Homes, L.P.</u>		Orbe ecretary of
-ermas sa iolioms;	, limited partnership, harei	natter referred	ecretary of
 The amount of ca 	apital contributions of the limit	ted partners is	\$ \$10
			2
The anticipated a steel for the purposes	amount of the capital contribus of transacting business in F	tions of the lim	ited partners that are allo
his 22nd da	ay of May , 199	15	3 975
URTHER AFFIANT S		- ·	1
Inder penalties of per the best of my know	jury I declare that I have read vledge and belief.	the foregoing	and that the facts are true
			25
	General Pa	untner (
			,
	By: William Q. Orbe	, Assistant :	ecretary
			·
	1		•
ATE OF محوس عهدا			
TE 5/25/95			
7/23/48	 */	Naples Capita	1 Development Corporation
FORE ME, the under	reigned officer - News - N		
ce acknowledgments	in and for the State and Coul 'E Sec'y of * (General)	ic aumonzeg (c ntv set forth oh	administer oaths and to
Iliam Q. Orbe, Ass	in and for the State and Cour 't Sec'y of * (General) cuted the foregoing Affidavit of	Partner, know	to me and know by make
TOO BORGO AND -	uted the foregoing Affidavit of	of Capital Contr	ibutions, and he ack-
the person who exec	iO(8 Me that he executed this	Affidouit on O.	neral Partner of soid
the person who exectledged to me and be therebin	THE WASHING CYCCOTOR BINS	Autogate as Of	more in the DI 2500
ledged to me and be rtnership.		Ass:	istant Secretary of
ledged to me and be rtnership. WHITNESS WHEREC	OF I have becounts set my his	Ass:	istant Secretary of
ledged to me and be rtnership. WHITNESS WHERE(Ite and County afores	OF, I have hereunto set my ha	.Ass and and affixe d	istant Secretary of
ledged to me and be rtnership. WHITNESS WHERE(Ite and County afores	OF, I have hereunto set my ha	Ass:	istant Secretary of
ledged to me and be tnership. WHITNESS WHERE(te and County afores	OF, I have hereunto set my ha	.Ass and and affixe d	istant Secretary of
nedged to me and be thership. WHITNESS WHERE(and County afores	OF, I have hereunto set my hasaid, this 22nd	Ass: and and affixed day ofMay	istant Secretary of
riedged to me and be rinership. WHITNESS WHERE(ate and County afores	OF, I have hereunto set my hasaid, this 22nd World Notary Publi	Ass: and and affixed day ofMay	my official seal, in the
redged to me and be rtnership. WHITNESS WHEREC	OF, I have hereunto set my hasaid, this 22nd	Ass: and and affixed day ofMay	istant Secretary of

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSH WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1. Hame of Limited Partnership

DOCUMENT # B95000000195

LONGSHORE LAKE HOMES, LIMITED PARTNERSH

Mailing Aduress

5851 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE, SLITE YOL NAPLES FL 20003

Principal Office Address

5951 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE, SUITE YOU NAPLES FL 33003

FILED

95 DEC 18 PH 2:03

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

1	
	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE.
2.	New Mailing Address, If Applicable
Şui	10, Apt. #, etc. 30\
Cit	y, State & Zip 2000167321 3
2	a. New Principal Official 26/26/496/Heart 1073+-006
Sui	****585.00 ****585.00 1e, Apr. *, etc. 30\
Cit	y, State & Zip
ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Applied For 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED

If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through the incorrect information and enter correct address in Block 2 and/or 24. 4. State or Country of Formation

Date Formed or Registerect to Do Business in FLORIDA 05/3 1/1995

3a. Date of Last Report

DΕ

5a. Capital Contributions as Snown on Record: \$1,000,000.00

Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date.

\$499,990.00

6. FEI Number

65-0584900

8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee; Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a minimum filing fee of \$52,50 and a maximum of \$437.50 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138,75 (pursuant to section 607,193, F.S.) 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.)
THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL, BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$138.75)

Note: If the amount entered in 5b is greater than amount entered in 5a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate fiting lee. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE.

9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent	10. If changed, new Registered Agent/Office
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	Name
1201 HAYS STREET	Street Address (P.O. Box Number (8 Not Acceptable)
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301	Suite, Apt. #, etc.
	City FL Zip Code

10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named furried partnership organized or registered undor the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s), it hereby accept the appointment of registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620,192, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTIT

<u> </u>			
11. Namo(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)	11b. City, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number
NAPLES CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT C	5551 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE,	NAPLES FL 33963	F8300000055
			#

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12.	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes, I release the Division of
	Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(2) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on
•	this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the name legal effects as it made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or truste
, "	empowered to execute this regard at the sixed by chapter 20. Florida Statuers.

Typed or Printed Name of Ge

elopment Corporation Telephone Number (941) 594-0100

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 950000095 RECEIVED

96 FEB 26 AN 10-21

DIVISION OF CURPORATION

ACCOUNT NO. # 072100000032

REFERENCE 4730825 858857

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE : February 26, 1996

ORDER TIME : 9:16 AM

ORDER NO. : 858857

CUSTOMER NO: 4730825

CUSTOMER: Sheila O'sullivan

Richards Spears Kibbe & Orbe One Chase Manhattan Plaza

New York, NY 10005-1413

~700001

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: LONGSHORE LAKE HOMES, L.P.

PROFIT NON-PROFIT

CORPORATE

XXX LIMITED PARTHERSHIP

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XXX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED (_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Andrea C. Mabry

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF LONGSHORE LAKE HOMES, L.P.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

The registration application is amended as follows:

"The name and address of the sole general partner is:

Name

Address

Naples Capital
Corporation

F92000000797

Pelican Bay Corporate Center 5551 Ridgewood Drive Suite 301 Naples, Florida 33963."

NAPLES CAPITAL CORPORATION

By:

Name: William Q. Orbe

Title: Secretary

STATE OF NEW YORK COUNTY OF NEW YORK

On this 27rd day of February, 1996, William Q. Orbe personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me.

Larry G. Halperin

Seal:

My Commision Expires:

LARRY G. HALPERN Notary Public, State of How York No. CZHA453000 Guellind in Nov York County Commission Emires, June 33, 1846

CONTACT:	
OFFICE USE ON (IL cumper #) 6/4017	
	1000195°
UCC FILING & SEAR / SE VICES, INC.	
526 EAST PARK AVENUE	3 752
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 (904) 681-6528	S gag
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY
	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	cutot (ii kilowi);
1. Landon Lake About	3000023034132 -09/25/9701072012
(Corporation Name)	(Document 105.00 ****105.00
2 · · · ·	RIISH
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3	File 2nd
(Corporation Name)	UI 4/ GALD (Document #)
= a 7A ()	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
/ G. TAX FILING	Certified Copy
Walk In Pick Upg I'm FEE	52 52
Mail Out C. COPY FOTA:	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
MAIN Wate	
BALARICA TILE	ARTICLES ONLY
Photocopy	ALL CHARTER DOCS
NEW FILINGS AMENDME	MS
Profit Amendment Resignation of R A, Offic	
Limited Liability Change of Registered A	the state of the s
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger	CORP SEARCH Day G
THE CONTROL OF THE CO	1910112010
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/QUA	
Annual Report Foreign	HOLD FOR
Fictitious Name Limited Partnership	PICKUP BY
Figure 1 and	하다. 그 사 를 보고 있는 하나를 하다 그 것은 것이다면 되지다.
Name Reservation Reinstatement	UCC SERVICES
Trademark	
Other	Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF LONGSHORE LAKE HOMES, I a Delaware Limited Partnership Registered to do Business in Florida as Longshore Lake Homes, Limited Partnership

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

Sections 4 though 10, inclusive, and Section 12 of the registration application is amended and a new Section 13 is added to the registration application as follows:

- "4. The date of formation of this foreign limited partnership in Delaware was April 27, 1995.
- 5. The name of the registered agent for Service of Process in Florida for this foreign limited partnership is R. Scott Price, Esq.
- 6. The street address of the registered office of the registered agent is 2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 315, Naples, Florida 34105
- Acceptance by the Registered gent for Service of Process.

Having been named as registered agent for this limited partnership, I hereby agree to accept service of process for this limited partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent, including Florida Statute 620,192.

(Agent must sign on this line)

- 8. The address of the Registered Office required in the State of formation of the foreign limited partnership is 1013 Centre Road, Wilmington, Delaware 19805 and the address of the principal office of this foreign limited partnership is 4500 Executive Drive #110, Naples, Florida 34119
- 9. The name and address of the sole general partner of this foreign limited partnership is LLH General Partner, Inc. a Delaware corporation, 4500 Executive Drive #110, Naples, Florida 34119 F9700004945
- 10. The office where the names, addresses and contributions of the limited partners of this limited partnership are kept is 4500 Executive Drive #110, Naples, Florida 34119.
- 12. The mailing address of this limited partnership is 4500 Executive Drive #110, Naples, Florida 34119

13. The Secretary of State of for service of process if revoked or said agent of	of Florida is appointed the agent of this limited partners of the suthority of the registered agent above becomes cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasons of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasons of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasons of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasons of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasons of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of reasons of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be found or served with the exercise of the cannot be connected with the exercise of the cannot be cannot be connected with the exercise of the cannot be connected with the exercise of the cannot be connected with the exercise of the cannot be connected with the cannot be connected with the cannot be connected with the exercise of the cannot be connected with the exercise of the cannot be connected with the cannot be conne
diligence."	olember
Naples Capital Corporation, formerly Delaware limited partnership register Limited Partnership.	the sole general partner of Longshore Lake Homes, L.P., a sed to do business in Florida as Longshore Lake Homes,
	Printed Name and Title Presider
LLH General Partner, Inc., a Delaw Longshore Lake Homes, L.P., a De Florida as Longshore Lake Homes,	Painted Name and Title
STATE OF Glorida	
COUNTY OF COLLIER	vas zeknowledged and sworn to before me this day of
SCOKITION	
ery consensation # O Constitute Consensation # O Constitute Consensation # On Consen	Notary Public State of 10109 at Large My Commission Expires: 12/17/00
(SEAL)	

ŧŧ

STATE OF Clorida	} •
THE FOREGOING instrument was September, 1997, to the Secretary	acknowledged and sworn to before me this 17 day of by Pipper A Pipper A of and tor and on behalf of LLH General Partner, Intly the sole general partner of Longshore Lake Homes, L.P., stered to transact business in Florida as Longshore Lake is personally known to
a Delaware limited partnership regis Homes, Limited Partnership. Said me or produced sworn upon his oath.	is identification and was first duly Notary Public State of House at Large
(SEAL)	My Commission Expires: 12/17/00 93 WSS CORP. THE ORDER OF CORPORT AND THE ORDER OF CORPORATION O

misc3 a:LLH.cort.amond